

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT MUMBAI
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO.512 OF 2013

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders, or directions, and Registrar's Orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	----------------------------------

None present.

CORAM : S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J.
DATE : 24TH JUNE, 2013

P.C.:

Issue notice to respondents, returnable
on 02.09.2013.

(S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J.)

Minal Parab